
Ergebnisse Schießen Gaudi-Cup

Gesamt Name Vorname Dienststelle Ringe

1 Traub Stefan FA Ansbach 192

2 Keßler Marc FA Aschaffenburg 183

3 Seuß Angela FA Zeil Ebern 181

4 Raab Hermann FA Fürth 179

5 Kocher Philipp FA Ansbach 178

6 Rothermich Ines FA Ansbach 178

7 Zech Karin FA Nbg Nord 177

8 Ackermann Armin FA Aschaffenburg 173

9 Ackermann Sven FA Aschaffenburg 173

10 Schlegel Anne FA Obb / Amorbach 173

11 Kovac Dennis FA München Abt. III 173

12 Flaschenträger Stefan FA Aschaffenburg 168

13 Pleninger Thomas FA Nbg Nord 168

14 Wedinger Tina FA Aschaffenburg 166

15 Mosch Daniel LfSt Nbg IUK 164

16 Reich Anna FA Zeil Ebern 164

17 Mosch Daniel StMFH 164

18 Steger Tobias LfSt Nbg IUK 163

19 Müller Katharina FA Forchheim 163

20 Hasenstab Diana FA Aschaffenburg 159

21 Lösch Bettina FA Ansbach 158

22 Weckwarth Daniel FA Aschaffenburg 157

23 Ullmann Stefanie FA Obb   156

24 Kurz Sandra FA Zeil Ebern 156

25 Ertl Julia FA Augsburg Stadt 155

26 Weida Jule FA Nbg Nord 155

27 Stroh Viktor LfSt Nbg IUK 154

28 Knäble Matthias FA Zeil a. M. 154

29 Wild Michael LfSt Nbg IUK 153

30 Schmitt Franziska FA Aschaffenburg 151

31 Zech Volker FA Erlangen 151

32 Porzner Martin FA Aschaffenburg 148

33 Flaschenträger Mirjam FA Aschaffenburg 147

34 Schuberth Michael FA Aschaffenburg 146

35 Müller Daniel FA Erlangen 145

36 Rollmann Daniel FA Nbg Nord 144

37 Zöller Sofie FA Nbg Nord 141

38 Aurnhammer Wolfgang FA Aschaffenburg 140

39 Herbst Jens LfSt Nbg IUK 138

40 Hirsch Moritz FA Aschaffenburg 136

41 Hofmann Thalia FA Obb / Amorbach 135

42 Kestel Diana LfSt Nbg IUK 121

43 Hubert Karin FA Nbg Nord 120

44 Swaser Sebastian LfSt Nbg IUK 119

45 Völker Jana FA Aschaffenburg 115

46 Roth Julian FA Nördlingen 115



Einzel Damen
1 Seuß Angela FA Zeil Ebern 181

2 Rothermich Ines FA Ansbach 178

3 Zech Karin FA Nbg Nord 177

Einzel Herren
1 Traub Stefan FA Ansbach 192

2 Keßler Marc FA Aschaffenburg 183

3 Raab Hermann FA Fürth 179

Königswertung Teiler

Raab Hermann FA Ansbach 45,2

Mannschaften
1 Ansbach/Fürth Ringe

Rothermich Ines 178

Traub Stefan 192

Raab Hermann 179

549

2 Aschaffenburg Ringe

Ackermann Sven 173

Ackermann Armin 173

Keßler Marc 183

529

3 Zeil/Ebern Ringe

Kurz Sandra 156

Reich Anna 164

Seuß Angela 181

501

4 Nürnberg Nord Ringe

Pleninger Thomas 168

Weida Jule 155

Zech Karin 177

500

5 Nürnberg IUK Ringe

Stenger Tobias 163

Stroh Viktor 154

Mosch Daniel 164

481

6 Obernburg/Amorbach Ringe

Ullmann Stefanie 156

Homfan Thalia 135

Schlegel Anne 173

464

7 Erlangen/Forcheim/Nürnberg Ringe

Müller Kahtarina 163

Müller Daniel 145

Zech Volker 151

459


